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WAYE ANALYSIS

E ANALYSIS

WRAVE PERIOD(SEC) /HEIGHT (M)
WIND SPEED (KNOTS)

816

/0.5

834

14/0.4

WAVE WAVE WIND
(SEC)/ (M) (SEC) /(M) (KNOTS)

A Q 7/0.9] NW
B|S 11/2.3 R 6/1.0[ WSKW
C |SSE 10/2.1 S 6/1.4] WSKW
D|E 10/2.4 T 6/1.7| SK
E|IE 9/2.2 U 9/0.9| SSK
FISSE 9/1.6 Vv 7/1.1] SH
G|S ¢9/1.7 W 6/1.3| SW
H|S 9/1.5 X 6/1.6
I1|SSE_9/1.0 Y é/1.3
J| SE 9/0.% Z 5/0.8
K| SE 9/0.7
L|E 10/1.0
M| E 10/1.0
NIE 9/1.1
0 [ENE 9/1.4
PIN 8/1.1
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